RC953E-3FE16E1 Inverse Multiplexing Ethernet Gateway
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
812 Haitai Tower
229 Fourth North Loop Middle Road
Haidian District, Beijing 100083
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
Email: info@raisecom.com

optical port ) , 120ohm balanced RJ-45 E1 connector with redundant DC
power supply.
Ordering Information
Typical Application
Annex - Fiber Interface Specification
Part Number Optical
Connector
Wavelength
(nm)
RX
sensitivity
(dBm)
Tx Power
(dBm)
Typical
distance
(km)
USFP-03/M LC 1310 <-29 -20 ~ -14 2
USFP-03/S1 LC 1310 <-34 -15 ~  - 8 15
USFP-03/S2 LC 1310 <-34 -  5 ~    0 40
USFP-03/S3 LC 1550 <-34 -  5 ~    0 80
USFP-03/SS13 LC 1310 <-28 -15 ~   -8 15
USFP-03/SS15 LC 1550 <-28 -15~    -8 15
USFP-03/SS23 LC 1310 <-32 -  5 ~    0 40
USFP-03/SS25 LC 1550 <-32 -  5 ~    0 40
Power
consumption
≤ 25W (at max load)
Working